Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Welch - (953464) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.02
2:30.03
2:37.81
2:40.99
2:41.11
2:45.01
2:48.25
2:51.02
2:51.36
2:52.62
2:53.69
3:38.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.02
2:30.03
2:48.25
2:40.99
2:37.81
2:45.01
2:52.62
2:41.11
2:51.02
2:51.36

2:53.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
361
310
292
291
271
256
243
242
237
232
116

WA Pts

361
361
256
292
310
271
237
291
243
242

232

Round

Round

F

Date

09/06/19
16/06/18
17/04/16
10/07/16
11/07/15
22/11/15
06/11/16
19/01/15
11/01/15
17/10/15
22/11/14
25/09/13

Date

09/06/19
16/06/18
06/11/16
10/07/16
17/04/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
11/07/15
19/01/15
11/01/15
22/11/14

Meet

Staines Club Championships 2019

Staines Club Championships 2018

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines Club Championships 2015

Staines Club Championships

Staines Club Championships

Meet

Staines Club Championships 2019

Staines Club Championships 2018

Staines Club Championships

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Middlesex County Championships 2015

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines Club Championships

Venue

Staines
Spelthorne LC
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Staines

Hendon
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne
Staines

Elmbridge

Venue

Staines
Spelthorne LC
Staines

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne
Walton-on-Thames
Hendon
Walton-on-Thames

Staines

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Staines
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
4
Staines 4
Club Swam Under Level
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:38.88 116 F 25/09/13 Staines Club Championships Elmbridge Staines 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



