## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Welch - (953464) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.02	361	F	09/06/19	Staines Club Championships 2019	Staines	Staines	4
2:30.03	361	F	16/06/18	Staines Club Championships 2018	Spelthorne LC	Staines	4
2:37.81	310	F	17/04/16	Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
2:40.99	292	F	10/07/16	Black Swan Summer Open Meet	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
2:41.11	291	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
2:45.01	271	F	22/11/15	Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
2:48.25	256	F	06/11/16	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
2:51.02	243	F	19/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Staines	2
2:51.36	242	F	11/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
2:52.62	237	F	17/10/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines	4
2:53.69	232	F	22/11/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines		4
3:38.88	116	F	25/09/13	Staines Club Championships	Elmbridge	Staines	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.02	361	F	09/06/19	Staines Club Championships 2019	Staines	Staines	4
2:30.03	361	F	16/06/18	Staines Club Championships 2018	Spelthorne LC	Staines	4
2:48.25	256	F	06/11/16	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
2:40.99	292	F	10/07/16	Black Swan Summer Open Meet	Walton on Thames	Staines	3
2:37.81	310	F	17/04/16	Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
2:45.01	271	F	22/11/15	Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
2:52.62	237	F	17/10/15	Staines Club Championships 2015	Spelthorne	Staines	4
2:41.11	291	F	11/07/15	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
2:51.02	243	F	19/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Staines	2
2:51.36	242	F	11/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Staines	3
2:53.69 /right 2024	232 4	F	22/11/14	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEN

Elmbridge

Staines